
93 年 11 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/11/01 2,929 37,980 13.00 13.10 12.75 12.80 -0.05 606 

93/11/02 2,524 32,764 13.00 13.05 12.90 13.00 0.20 459 

93/11/03 1,398 18,181 13.05 13.05 12.95 13.00 0.00 354 

93/11/04 2,004 26,283 13.15 13.20 13.00 13.10 0.10 430 

93/11/05 2,528 33,656 13.25 13.40 13.20 13.30 0.20 515 

93/11/08 5,714 78,319 13.45 13.90 13.40 13.75 0.45 1,068 

93/11/09 2,507 34,081 13.80 13.80 13.45 13.55 -0.20 488 

93/11/10 1,781 24,153 13.60 13.65 13.45 13.50 -0.05 390 

93/11/11 1,130 15,254 13.50 13.60 13.45 13.45 -0.05 295 

93/11/12 1,181 15,908 13.55 13.55 13.40 13.50 0.05 279 

93/11/15 1,909 26,044 13.60 13.75 13.50 13.65 0.15 371 

93/11/16 1,077 14,614 13.65 13.70 13.45 13.50 -0.15 250 

93/11/17 1,447 19,653 13.50 13.65 13.40 13.65 0.15 310 

93/11/18 1,795 24,556 13.70 13.75 13.55 13.55 -0.10 358 

93/11/19 1,199 16,265 13.55 13.65 13.50 13.55 0.00 251 

93/11/22 1,333 17,860 13.50 13.50 13.25 13.25 -0.30 267 

93/11/23 828 11,044 13.30 13.50 13.20 13.30 0.05 202 

93/11/24 2,070 28,034 13.40 13.65 13.40 13.55 0.25 437 

93/11/25 3,545 48,504 13.65 13.80 13.55 13.70 0.15 676 

93/11/26 2,963 40,619 13.80 13.85 13.55 13.75 0.05 505 

93/11/29 1,250 17,034 13.70 13.70 13.50 13.70 -0.05 241 

93/11/30 1,157 15,564 13.60 13.60 13.30 13.40 -0.30 220 

 


